PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-410

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

(A WARNING

Children have died from

risk of furniture tipover:

provided.

doors, or shelves.
drawer at a time.
lowest drawers.

Do not remove!

furniture tipover. To reduce the

« ALWAYS install tipover restraint

* NEVER put a TV on this product.

* NEVER allow children to stand,
climb or hang on drawers,

* NEVER open more than one

+ Place heaviest'items in the

This is a permanent label.
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*Replaceable Part
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For assembly instruction video, please go to: www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-410

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

Children have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the

risk of furniture tipover:

« ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided.

* NEVER put a TV on this product.

* NEVER allow children to stand,
climb or hang on drawers,

Wall / Mur / Pared
AFFIX TO WALL

BEHIND DRESSER / é&
KENAFFIX AU MUR ﬁ
doors, or shelves.

DERRIERE LA COMMODE
* NEVER open more than one co o /% i

d . : KENAFFIX A LA PARED
ftsllan il DETRAS DE LA COMODA
+ Place heaviest'items in the

lowest drawers.

This is a permanent label.

k Do not remove! )
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*Replaceable Part
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REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : S466-410

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : DRESSER / COMMODE / TOCADOR

(A WARNING

Children have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the

risk of furniture tipover:

« ALWAYS install tipover restraint
provided.

* NEVER put a TV on this product.

* NEVER allow children to stand,

climb or hang on drawers,
doors, or shelves.

* NEVER open more than one
drawer at a time.

+ Place heaviest'items in the
lowest drawers.

This is a permanent label.

Do not remove! )
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x6 RS466-015-PULL 3k
Pull with Screw
Tirer + vis
Tirer + Tornillo

—_—

x6 RS466-015-DG *k
Drawer Glide
Glissiere
Carril de deslizamiento

i

x1 RS466-410-CELEG 3k
Center leg
Pattes centrales
Patas centrales

&

x4 RC-BR-NAIL
Brown Plastic Nail
Clou en plastique
Clavo de plastico

*Replaceable Part
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